
Where are you now? 
What is your biggest struggle in each area? 

         7 Boxes of Life          Rate 1-10 
 
 

Your biggest struggle in all areas combined? 

1.) 

2.)
Spirituality

1.) 

2.)
Friends

1.) 

2.)
Self

1.) 

2.)
Family

1.) 

2.)
Love Life

1.) 

2.)
Money

1.) 

2.)
Work



Where will you be? 
 
                   

Spirituality

Friends

Self

Family

Love Life

Money

Work

Rate Importance 1-7:7 Boxes of Life

Your most important goal to focus on:  

1.) 

2.)

1.) 

2.)

1.) 

2.)

1.)  

2.)

1.) 

2.)

1.) 

2.)

1.) 

2.)


